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NOORDWOLDE

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Gebr. Homma
W. van Dijk
B. Slot

Gebr.
Kees

Homma
Hoeben

Jan-Willem Jongedijk

Roy Bos

Gebr. Homma
W. van Dijk
Roy Bos

W. van Dijk
W. van Dijk
W. van Dijk

Cor & Willie de Jong

Beute & Zn
J. Bakker
W. van Dijk
W. van Dijk
W. van Dijk
Kees Hoeben
W. van Dijk
Gebr. Homma
Gebr. Homma
Beute & Zn
Gebr. Homma
Roy Bos
Gebr. Homma
B. Slot

J. Bakker
Gebr. Homma
J. Bakker
B. Slot

A.J. de Jong

Kees Hoeben
W. van Dijk
Gebr. Homma
W. van Dijk
Gebr. Homma
J. Bakker

Gebr. Homma
Beute & Zn

W. van Dijk
Gebr. Homma

Ringnr

1-1165159
1-1166448
2-1057522
3-1636917
2-1057676
2-1057690
2-1057619
2-1057618
2-1057627
2-1057269
0-1089758
2-1042979
1-1165300
2-1057285
3-1636836
3-1636184
2-1057267
2-1057669
0-1089252
2-1057681
2-1058318
3-1801500
2-1057557
1-1166410
2-1057642
3-1636163
3-1698755
1-1166419
1-1165141
3-1834797
3-1636345
2-1056792
2-1057292
3-1636871
2-1058441
2-1057569
3-1636918
3-1637226
3-1614113
2-6255740
2-1042980
2-1057641
3-1636972
2-1057613
3-1636929
3-1636110
0-1089748
3-1636365
3-1636126
2-1056796
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Punten

10217.
9750.
9501.
9273.
9273.
9258.
9254.
9242.
9067.
8908.
8896.
8848.
8746.
8602.
8535.
8432.
8339.
8242.
8202.
8200.
8194.
8125.
8093.
8076.
8002.
7940.
7658.
7552.
7527.
7495.
7460.
7457.
7446.
7413.
7331.
7300.
7296.
7223.
7188.
7130.
7105.
7092.
7092.
7077.
7044.
7042.
7016.
6840.
6567.
6489.
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